Datasheet
High-Power Bidirectional Programmable DC Power Supply FTB9000
Model FTB9050-80-150 FTB9060-300-75 FTB9060-500-40 FTB9060-800-25
Power -5～5kW -6～6kW -6～6kW -6～6kW
Voltage 0～80V 0～300V 0～500V 0～800V
Current -150～150A -75～75A -40～40A -25～25A
Resistance 0.02～106Ω 0.3～800Ω 0.5～2.5kΩ 1.2～6kΩ
Model FTB9100-80-300 FTB9120-300-150 FTB9120-500-80 FTB9120-800-50

FTB9000 series power supply provides master/slave parallel mode, supporting 10 power supply of the same model
for parallel operation, so that users can achieve more power expansion. In parallel operation, the host automatically
merges display parameters, and the slave automatically copies the set parameters of the host to realize automatic
flow sharing.
Composite signal port (optional)
FTB9000 series can be equipped with composite signal port, which has the following functions:
◼ READY :Indicates the working status of power supply；
◼ Output mode indication;；
◼ Composite external control；
◼ Voltage and current output monitoring；
◼ Voltage, current and power programming control；
◼ Master and slave communication。
Order information
Voltage Model Current Power Size Volatage Model Current Power Size
80V
FTB9050-80-150 150A 5kW 3U
300V
FTB9060-300-75 75A 6kW 3U
FTB9100-80-300 300A 10kW 3U FTB9120-300-150 150A 12kW 3U
FTB9150-80-450 450A 15kW 3U FTB9180-300-225 225A 18kW 3U
FTB9300-80-900 900A 30kW 6U FTB9360-300-450 450A 36kW 6U
FTB9450-80-1350 1350A 45kW 16U FTB9540-300-675 675A 54kW 16U
FTB9600-80-1800 1800A 60kW 16U FTB9720-300-900 900A 72kW 16U
FTB9750-80-2250 2250A 75kW 22U FTB9900-300-1125 1125A 90kW 22U
Voltage Model Current Power Size Volatage Model Current Power Size
500V
FTB9060-500-40 40A 6kW 3U
800V
FTB9060-800-25 25A 6kW 3U
FTB9120-500-80 80A 12kW 3U FTB9120-800-50 50A 12kW 3U
FTB9180-500-120 120A 18kW 3U FTB9180-800-75 75A 18kW 3U
FTB9360-500-240 240A 36kW 6U FTB9360-800-150 150A 36kW 6U
FTB9540-500-360 360A 54kW 16U FTB9540-800-225 225A 54kW 16U
FTB9720-500-480 480A 72kW 16U FTB9720-800-300 300A 72kW 16U
FTB9900-500-600 600A 90kW 22U FTB9900-800-375 375A 90kW 22U
Voltage Model Current Power Size Volatage Model Current Power Size
1000V
FTB9120-1000-40 40A 12kW 3U
1500V
FTB9120-1500-25 25A 12kW 3U
FTB9240-1000-80 80A 24kW 6U FTB9180-1500-40 40A 18kW 3U
FTB9360-1000-120 120A 36kW 16U FTB9360-1500-80 80A 36kW 6U
FTB9480-1000-160 160A 48kW 16U FTB9540-1500-120 120A 54kW 16U
FTB9600-1000-200 200A 60kW 22U FTB9720-1500-160 160A 72kW 16U
Voltage Model Current Power Size Volatage Model Current Power Size
2250V
FTB9180-2250-25 25A 18kW 3U
2250V
FTB9720-2250-100 100A 72kW 16U
FTB9360-2250-50 50A 36kW 6U FTB9900-2250-125 125A 90kW 22U
FTB9540-2250-75 75A 54kW 16U FTB91080-2250-150 150A 108kW 22U
Datasheet
Optional accessories table
High current test cable
Specification DC2-2P15M DC16-2P20M DC25-2P25M DC50-2P20M DC50-2P40M DC120-2P20M DC150-2P20M